GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OFRAILWAYS
RAJYA SABHA
QUESTION NO27.11.2009
ANSWERED ON

ONGOING RAILWAY PROJECTS IN THE COUNTRY .
1020 Shri  T.K. Rangarajan

Will the Minister of COALCOALRAILWAYS be pleased to state :-

(a) the details of the ongoing railway projects in the country, State-wise and division- wise;
(b) the details of funds allocated against each of these projects; and

(c) the status of work being carried out, project-wise?

ANSWER
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS

(SHRI E. AHAMED)
(a) to (c): A Statement is attached.
(b) & (c): Allocation of fund to each project is given in the Budget Document for the year 2009-10. The

Budget Document also provides expenditure status against each project upto the last financial year. All the
projects are in various stages of progress as per the funds made available for each project.



